Journal of

European Consumer and Market Law

EuCML 5/2024 - Volume 13
30 October 2024 - Pages 193-228

Content

Editorial

Articles (peer reviewed)

Comment & Analysis

Gerasimos (Jerry) Spanakis
Machine Learning for Consumer Forensics (or We Need to Talk About Online
Enforcement of Regulations)

Julian Lagus
Algorithmically Aware Examination of Investment Advice within
the Social Media Sphere

Bert Keirsbilck
Empowering Consumers for the Green Transition: Overview of
Directive (EU) 2024/825

Maria Cecilia Paglietti
ODR and Discrimination in the Platform Economy

Kristin Nemeth
Case C-821/21, Club La Costa: Jurisdiction over and the Law Applicable
to Consumer Contracts

EuCML 2024, Issue 5

193

196

205

217

224



