Journal of European Consumer and Market Law

EuCML 5/2024 · Volume 13 30 October 2024 · Pages 193–228

Content

Editorial	Gerasimos (Jerry) Spanakis Machine Learning for Consumer Forensics (or We Need to Talk About Online Enforcement of Regulations)	193
Articles (peer reviewed)	Julian Lagus Algorithmically Aware Examination of Investment Advice within the Social Media Sphere	196
	Bert Keirsbilck Empowering Consumers for the Green Transition: Overview of Directive (EU) 2024/825	205
Comment & Analysis	Maria Cecilia Paglietti ODR and Discrimination in the Platform Economy	217
	Kristin Nemeth Case C-821/21, Club La Costa: Jurisdiction over and the Law Applicable to Consumer Contracts	224